OF CONSUMERS PREFER A FRIED

@HERCE CHICKEN.

PREPARED AWAY

FROM HOME VS. 31% AT HOME"

26589 | Serving Suggestion

—ARE YOU OFFERING A
BREADED CHICKEN SANDWICH

26586 | Serving Suggestion

Product Distributor
Code Code

ON YOUR MENU YET?

Product Description

a
$1,000

max. savings

Product Type

Rebate $/

60150
61015
65715
111125
111355
26586
26589
26588
7212
7213
13617
5934
13937

Pierce Chicken® Fully Cooked Bone-In Wing Zings®

Pierce Chicken® Fully Cooked Bone-In Wing Dings® Medium

Pierce Chicken® Fully Cooked Bone-In Wing Dings®

Pierce Chicken® Fully Cooked Boneless Dings®

Pierce Chicken® Fully Cooked Boneless Zings®

Pierce Chicken® Fully Cooked Breaded Chicken Breast Fillets with Rib Meat
Pierce Chicken® Fully Cooked Spicy Breaded Chicken Breast Fillets with Rib Meat
Pierce Chicken® Fully Cooked Breaded Tenders

Pierce Chicken® Uncooked Homestyle Tender Fritters

Pierce Chicken® Uncooked Traditional Tender Fritters

Pierce Chicken® Uncooked Homestyle Tender Fritters

Pierce Chicken® Uncooked Traditional Style Golden Chicken Tender Fritters

Pierce Chicken® Uncooked Breast Chunk Fritters

Bone-In Wing
Bone-In Wing
Bone-In Wing
Boneless Wing
Boneless Wing
Fillet
Fillet
Tender
Tender
Tender
Tender
Tender

Boneless Wing

2/1.5

2/7.5

2/1.5
2/5
2/5
2/5
2/5
2/5
2/5
2/5
2/5
2/5
2/5

Case

$15
$15
$15
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10

DISCOVER A WHOLE NEW LEVEL OF QUALITY WITH CONVENIENCE

TRY OUR PRODUCTS AND TASTE THE DIFFERENCE

*Sources DATASSENTIAL Menu Trends: Grill Cook Bake survey of 2,500 Americans

SCAN HERE to Request a Sample




JOIN THIS WINNING STATISTIC AND
ELEVATE YOUR BUSINESS TODAY!

STEP 1. RECORD YOUR PURCHASES.

Product Description Product Code Number of Cases Rebate $ Reward Earned
Example:
Pioree Chitkeen® Fully Cosked Breasded Citken Breast

Fillets with Rib Meat
X =
X =
X =
x =

GRAND TOTAL

STEP 2. REDEEM THIS REBATE.

PLEASE ENCLOSE YOUR DISTRIBUTOR INVOICES AND COMPLETE YOUR INFORMATION BELOW:

Name: Provide distributor invoices proving
purchases made 01/01/2025 to

Title: 03/31/2025. Invoices must be post
marked by 04/30/2025 to qualify.

Name of Operation: $1,000 max redemption per location.

New Business Only; one redemption
per location per promotion window.
Fill out this coupon with your original
distributor invoice(s) or original
distributor tracking report(s) with
qualifying purchases highlighted as

Type of Operation:

Address (No PO Boxes):

City: State: proof of purchase and mail to:
Zip: Phone: FILLET REBATE Q12025
Mail To:

Attn: Pilgrim's Customer Care

Email P.0. Box 846 Brunswick, OH 44212
Distributor Name: 800-837-5352
Email to:
ignature: _imt.rebates.admin@imtco.com
Signaty RBT095

VALID DATES ARE 01/01/2025 - 03/31/2025

For more information, please contact your Acxion broker or Pilgrim's sales contact. Operators must submit their own payment request with signature as proof of authenticity. Send
original distributor invoice(s) or original distributor tracking report(s). Offer valid only on products listed above. This offer applies to licensed food service operators only and does
not apply to bid or contract customers. Rebate does not apply to wholesalers or distributors. This offer may not be used with any other Pilgrim's promation. One coupon/redemption
per food service operation. Please allow 6 to 8 weeks from promotional period closing to receive your rebate check. Void where prohibited.

“Rebate applies for new business only, items not purchased in the last 180 days.
Claims on existing business, or on items previously claimed, do not apply.

1’ SCAN HERE
to Redeem Digitally
or
PIERCE . 1. Brought to you by Pilgrim's® Foodservice -
CHICKEN. Pllgnm S 20251 Al Rights Reserved | RBT095 CLICK HERE
Foodservice



https://pilgrimsfoodservicerebates.cp.imtco.com/Account/Registration
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