

54% OF CONSUMERS PREFER A FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH PREPARED AWAY FROM HOME VS. 31% AT HOME*







26589 | Serving Suggestio

___ ARE YOU OFFERING A ___ BREADED CHICKEN SANDWICH ON YOUR MENU YET?

Product Code	Distributor Code	Product Description	Product Type	Case Pack	Rebate \$/ Case
60150		Pierce Chicken® Fully Cooked Bone-In Wing Zings®	Bone-In Wing	2/7.5	\$15
61015		Pierce Chicken® Fully Cooked Bone-In Wing Dings® Medium	Bone-In Wing	2/7.5	\$15
65715		Pierce Chicken® Fully Cooked Bone-In Wing Dings®	Bone-In Wing	2/7.5	\$15
111125		Pierce Chicken® Fully Cooked Boneless Dings®	Boneless Wing	2/5	\$10
111355		Pierce Chicken® Fully Cooked Boneless Zings®	Boneless Wing	2/5	\$10
26586		Pierce Chicken® Fully Cooked Breaded Chicken Breast Fillets with Rib Meat	Fillet	2/5	\$10
26589		Pierce Chicken® Fully Cooked Spicy Breaded Chicken Breast Fillets with Rib Meat	Fillet	2/5	\$10
26588		Pierce Chicken® Fully Cooked Breaded Tenders	Tender	2/5	\$10
7212		Pierce Chicken® Uncooked Homestyle Tender Fritters	Tender	2/5	\$10
7213		Pierce Chicken® Uncooked Traditional Tender Fritters	Tender	2/5	\$10
13617		Pierce Chicken® Uncooked Homestyle Tender Fritters	Tender	2/5	\$10
5934		Pierce Chicken® Uncooked Traditional Style Golden Chicken Tender Fritters	Tender	2/5	\$10
13937		Pierce Chicken® Uncooked Breast Chunk Fritters	Boneless Wing	2/5	\$10

DISCOVER A WHOLE NEW LEVEL OF QUALITY WITH CONVENIENCE TRY OUR PRODUCTS AND TASTE THE DIFFERENCE



JOIN THIS WINNING STATISTIC AND **ELEVATE YOUR BUSINESS TODAY!**

STEP 1. RECORD YOUR PURCHASES.

Product Description	Product Code	Number of Cases		Rebate \$		Reward Earned
Example: Pierce Chicken® Fully Cooked Breaded Chicken Breast Fillets with Rib Meat	26586	25	×	10	=	\$250
			x		=	
			×		=	
			x		=	
			×		=	

GRAND TOTAL	
-------------	--

STEP 2. REDEEM THIS REBATE.

PLEASE ENCLOSE YOUR DISTRIBUTOR INVOICES AND COMPLETE YOUR INFORMATION BELOW:

Name:	Provide distributor invoices proving purchases made 01/01/2025 to	
Title:	03/31/2025. Invoices must be post marked by 04/30/2025 to qualify.	
Name of Operation:	\$1,000 max redemption per location. New Business Only; one redemption	
Type of Operation:	per location per promotion window. Fill out this coupon with your origina	
Address (No PO Boxes):	distributor invoice(s) or original distributor tracking report(s) with	
City:	State:	qualifying purchases highlighted as proof of purchase and mail to:
Zip:	Phone:	FILLET REBATE Q1 2025 Mail To:
Email:		Attn: Pilgrim's Customer Care P.O. Box 846 Brunswick, OH 4421
Distributor Name:	800-837-5352 ———————————————————————————————————	
Signature:	_imt.rebates.admin@imtco.com RBT095	

VALID DATES ARE 01/01/2025 - 03/31/2025

For more information, please contact your Acxion broker or Pilgrim's sales contact. Operators must submit their own payment request with signature as proof of authenticity. Send original distributor invoice(s) or original distributor tracking report(s). Offer valid only on products listed above. This offer applies to licensed food service operators only and does not apply to bid or contract customers. Rebate does not apply to wholesalers or distributors. This offer may not be used with any other Pilgrim's promotion. One coupon/redemption per food service operation. Please allow 6 to 8 weeks from promotional period closing to receive your rebate check. Void where prohibited.

*Rebate applies for new business only, items not purchased in the last 180 days. Claims on existing business, or on items previously claimed, do not apply.



SCAN HERE to Redeem Digitally or

CLICK HERE



Brought to you by Pilgrim's® Foodservice 2025 | All Rights Reserved | RBT095

